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Goldman Sachs (Asia) L.L.C.on | 201842 23 H | BHA 3,000 $6.5900 89,013,487 7.6462%
behalf of The Goldman Sachs HA 1,000 $6.6100 89,014,487 7.6463%
Group, Inc. and affiliates HA 1,000 $6.6300 89,015,487 7.6464%
BHA 1,000 $6.6500 89,016,487 7.6465%
BHA 2,000 $6.6600 89,018,487 7.6467%
BHA 3,000 $6.6700 89,021,487 7.6469%
HA 130,000 $6.6723 89,151,487 7.6581%
HA 11,000 $6.6800 89,162,487 7.6590%
HA 5,000 $6.6900 89,167,487 7.6595%
HA 2,000 $6.7000 89,169,487 7.6596%
HA 1,000 $6.7100 89,170,487 7.6597%
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